DATE PROJECT
COMMENTS
GEO REC SUSPENDED
DIRECT & INDIRECT / DIRECT
AN EXTENSION OF OUR SLĒK SERIES
CERTIFICATIONS
BAA
Compliant

OVERALL #1 16.4 16.4 16.4 28.5
#2 39.3 51.3 75.3 39.3
ORDER GUIDE
SIZE/DISTRIBUTION
REC-24
DIRECT &
INDIRECT / DIRECT
REC-26
DIRECT &
INDIRECT / DIRECT
MOUNTING CENTER #1 26.5 26.5
#2 49.2 19.2
OVERALL #1 28.2 28.5
#2 51.3 75.3
MOUNTING
CENTER #1
OVERALL #1
MOUNTING CENTER #2
OVERALL #2
1.13”
1.88”
GEO REC SUSPENDED
DIRECT & INDIRECT / DIRECT
We are constantly improving our fixtures and reserve the right to change options and specifications. For specific requirements, contact the Lumato sales team. For additional information
and details visit our website at www.lumato.com. All products proudly manufactured in the USA. All rights reserved. All names and trademarks are property of their respective owners. Rev 25 October 2024
4
Hidden
Connect
Sure-Fit
Alignment
Manufactured
in the USA
Vertically
Integrated
Manufacturing
Extruded
Aluminum
Housing
Seamless
Lens
Remote
Power Supply
BAA
Compliant
BABA
Compliant
Standard
90+ CRI
REMOTE DRIVER DETAILS
SHORT REMOTE POWER UNIT
LONG REMOTE POWER UNIT
23.1”
4.3”
1.9”
42.1”
1.9”
4.3”
DISTRIBUTION
SHORT REMOTE
POWER UNIT
LONG REMOTE
POWER UNIT
Indirect/Direct (SLK-ID) X X
Direct (SLK-D) X X
MOUNTING
Hard Ceiling X X
Grid (T1 - T9 - SC) X X
J-Box X X
ADD-ON OPTIONS
Separate Switching (SS-U/D) X X
Emergency Battery Pack (EM) X
Emergency Circuit (EC) X X
IC RATED